
Nr. Name

1 Anderes Petra 86.9 88.375 1.475

4 Bösch Dominique 74.5 73.250 -1.250

6 Bösch Reto 90.6 88.375 -2.225

7 Bösch Thomas 94.6 95.750 1.150

10 Ess Werner 89.8 90.500 0.700

12 Häberli Andreas 86.1 78.125 -7.975

13 Häne Philipp 93.8 91.875 -1.925

14 Inauen Bruno 97.8 97.250 -0.550

20 Grubenmann Walter 94.0 72.250 -21.750

Nr. Name

To
ta

l 

P
u

n
kt

e

1 Anderes Petra 1.1 -0.5 W -1.9 1.4 4.1 2.4 W 1.1 -1.8 W 4.1 -13.1 W 3.1 -1.8 W 0.1 -0.8 W 0.1 -4.0 W 21 0 7 1.475 22.48 2

4 Bösch Dominique -0.5 1.1 0.5 -1.6 W 10.5 1.4 W -9.5 1.2 1.5 -9.1 W -2.5 -0.8 0.5 -2.8 W -10.5 -2.0 12 0 4 -1.250 10.75 6

6 Bösch Reto 1.4 -1.9 W -1.6 0.5 -3.6 0.4 -7.6 1.2 -2.6 -11.1 W -0.6 -3.8 W 0.4 -0.8 W -3.6 -8.0 W 15 0 5 -2.225 12.78 4

7 Bösch Thomas 2.4 4.1 1.4 10.5 0.4 -3.6 W 3.4 -2.8 W 1.4 -10.1 W -1.6 -1.8 W 1.4 -1.8 W 0.4 -6.0 W 18 16 6 1.150 35.15 1

10 Ess Werner -1.8 1.1 1.2 -9.5 W 1.2 -7.6 W -2.8 3.4 2.2 -6.1 W 6.2 0.2 W -0.8 2.2 0.2 -2.0 W 15 0 5 0.700 15.70 3

12 Häberli Andreas -13.1 4.1 -9.1 1.5 -11.1 -2.6 -10.1 1.4 -6.1 2.2 0.9 -1.8 W -8.1 1.2 -7.1 -2.0 3 0 1 -7.975 -4.97 13

13 Häne Philipp -1.8 3.1 -0.8 -2.5 W -3.8 -0.6 -1.8 -1.6 0.2 6.2 -1.8 0.9 -2.8 0.2 -2.8 -56.0 W 6 0 2 -1.925 4.08 7

14 Inauen Bruno -0.8 0.1 -2.8 0.5 -0.8 0.4 -1.8 1.4 2.2 -0.8 W 1.2 -8.1 W 0.2 -2.8 W -1.8 -94.0 W 12 0 4 -0.550 11.45 5

20 Grubenmann Walter -4.0 0.1 -2.0 -10.5 W -8.0 -3.6 -6.0 0.4 -2.0 0.2 -2.0 -7.1 W -56.0 -2.8 -94.0 -1.8 6 0 2 -21.750 -15.75 14
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Auswertung nach Differenzpunkten zum Eigenen Durchschnitt, gegen den Gegner
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Geschossene Punkte
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Jeder gegen Jeder 2022


